UF4007-E3/73 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number UF4007-E3/73-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number UF4007-E3/73
Description DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 1A DO204AL
Detailed Description Diode 1000 V 1A Through Hole DO-204AL (DO-41)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

°C/W
RθJL (1) 15
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
UF4007-E3/54 0.33 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
UF4007-E3/73 0.34 73 3000 Ammo pack packaging
UF4007-M3/54 0.33 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
UF4007-M3/73 0.34 73 3000 Ammo pack packaging
1.0
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
0
0.5